2002 Section 3AA Varsity Girls'

Spring Lake Park Reserve, Schaar's Bluff, Hastings MN
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INCOMPLETE TEAMS: Arlington, Como Park, Humboldt, South St Paul
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8 Places = 46

12

2. Henry Sibley

700
702
705
707
713
712
706
Time =

3. Cen
201
211
229
219
230
226
221

Time =

4. Par
1108
1111
1107
1110
1102
1100
1112

Time =

5. Eag
535
530
505
506
511
531
512

Time =

6. Har
603
611
610
674
609
605
613

Time =

2

5
10
28
30
32
42

1:18:5

tral
11
13
24
26
31
52
53
1:21:1

k

1

7
36
37
43
44
50

1:20:3

an
17
20
27
29
33
34
35
1:21:4

ding
12
19
25
45
55
59
65
1:23:4

Casey Klein, 12
Jenna Gerten, 11
Sarah Haverkamp,
Ashley Wells, 9
Lisa Naiper, 7
April Coates, 7
Laura Naiper, 10
6 Places = 75

10

Emma Barker, 10
Anna Graber, 12
Jennifer Simon,
Alicia Looney,
Beth Swanson,

Eleanor Olson,
Claire Luby, 9
4 Places =
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Marie Borner, 10
Susan DeBlieck,
Staci Paul, 9
Stephanie Townsend,
Jamie Brooks, 8
Rebecca Delaney, 7
Stacy Krech, 12
7 Places =
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124

JoAnna Smith, 9
Renee Schlittler, 9
Jen Berg, 9

Mallory Berg, 9
Kristina Bruns, 10
Lydia Schmidt, 12
Jessica Dallager, 7
8 Places = 126

Sarah Domenichetti, 12
Jessica Thompson, 12
Amy Thompson, 10
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Heather Richardson,
Ashley Gramenz, 11
Anna Weaver, 10
2 Places =
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4000M 2002
24 October 2002 Low 40's, Cloudy, Light Breeze
AVG. TIME SPREAD
16 22 15:34 57
32 42 15:48 1:33
52 53 16:15 51
44 50 16:08 2:31
34 35 16:22 33
59 65 16:45 1:54
63 68 16:59 3:08
67 17:07 3:05
57 58 17:23 1:48
69 72 17:48 2:14
75 76 19:51 4:19
7. Cretin-Derham Hall
400 4 Courtney Hienz, 9
411 39 Kimberly Koecheler,
412 41 Kymberly Koenig, 11
409 46 Molly Hayes, 11
416 60 Jenna Madden, 12
405 63 Casandra Dufresne, 11
413 68 Ann Rogers, 11
Time = 1:24:53 Places = 190
8. Simley
1303 9 Sally Paulson, 9
1301 21 Megan Sherwood, 12
1302 47 Emily Paulson, 11
1304 48 Toni Toborg, 10
1300 66 Catie Prokopowicz, 12
1305 67 Michelle Webb, 10
Time = 1:25:32 Places = 191
9. Woodbury
1722 18 Katelyn Schultz, 12
1714 49 Mary Mathews, 11
1718 51 Katie Tacheny, 11
1704 54 Kelsey Doll, 10
1707 56 Brianna Miller, 10
1700 57 Karin Rasmussen, 7
1725 58 Christi Syvertsen, 12
Time = 1:26:55 Places = 228
10. Tartan
1616 23 Taylor Wurl, 7
1609 38 Leah Korf, 9
1607 61 Adrienne Johnson, 12
1614 62 Eric Whalen, 9
1602 64 Kate DeVoe, 12
1601 69 Katie Delaney, 12
1608 72 Juel Jones, 11
Time = 1:28:56 Places = 248
11. Johnson
1002 40 Keisha Claiborne, 11
1009 70 Angelique Robinson, 8
1001 71 Barb Claiborne, 9
1008 73 Stephanie Leonetti, 9
1000 74 Brittany Bey, 12
1005 75 Tenaye Davis, 10
1004 76 Katie Daniels, 12
Time = 1:39:14 Places = 328
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229
610
219
505
707
506
713
230
712
511
531
512
1107
1403
1110
1609
411
1002
412
706
1102
1100
674
409
1302
1304
1714
1112
1718
226
221
1400
1704
609
1707
1700
1725
605
1401
1404
416
1607
1716
300
1614
405
1602
613
1300
902
104
1305
413
304
1702

TEAM
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FINISHER
Marie Borner, 10
Casey Klein, 12
Toni Salvatore, 7
Courtney Hienz, 9
Jenna Gerten, 11
Erin Babineau, 7
Susan DeBlieck, 12
Margot Branigan, 9
Sally Paulson, 9
Sarah Haverkamp, 10
Emma Barker, 10
Sarah Domenichetti, 12
Anna Graber, 12
Pallavi Bhosale, 12
Maddie Hanson, 9
Calla Nelson, 9
JoAnna Smith, 9
Katelyn Schultz, 12
Jessica Thompson, 12
Renee Schlittler, 9
Megan Sherwood, 12
Jessica Johnson, 12
Liz Ehlers, 11
Taylor Wurl, 7
Jennifer Simon, 10
Amy Thompson, 10
Alicia Looney, 12
Jen Berg, 9
Ashley Wells, 9
Mallory Berg, 9
Lisa Naiper, 7
Beth Swanson, 12
April Coates, 7
Kristina Bruns, 10
Lydia Schmidt, 12
Jessica Dallager, 7
Staci Paul, 9
Allison Janssen, 12
Stephanie Townsend, 11
Leah Korf, 9
Kimberly Koecheler, 11
Keisha Claiborne, 11
Kymberly Koenig, 11
Laura Naiper, 10
Jamie Brooks, 8
Rebecca Delaney, 7
A
Molly Hayes, 11
Emily Paulson, 11
Toni Toborg, 10
Mary Mathews, 11
Stacy Krech, 12
Katie Tacheny, 11
Eleanor Olson, 10
Claire Luby, 9
Nicole Bernard, 12
Kelsey Doll, 10
Heather Richardson, 10
Brianna Miller, 10
Karin Rasmussen, 7
Christi Syvertsen, 12
Ashley Gramenz, 11
Erica Boatman, 11
Kristina Makousky, 11
Jenna Madden, 12
Adrienne Johnson, 12
Brianna Nelson, 11
Kristina Lanphear, 11
Eric Whalen, 9
Casandra Dufresne, 11
Kate DeVoe, 12
Anna Weaver, 10
Catie Prokopowicz, 12
Alyssa Otto, 8
Schivon Brasswell, 12
Michelle Webb, 10
Ann Rogers, 11
Lydia Sorensen, 9
Emily Riebe, 9
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Katie Delaney,

Angelique Robinson,

12

Barb Claiborne, 9

Monley Xiong,
Juel Jones, 11

Stephanie Leonetti,

Brittany Bey,
Tenaye Davis,
Katie Daniels,
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